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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

23

37

40

42

ABDUL KHALIQ 

BAZ KHAN 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

SHEHRYAR KHAN JATOI 

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN 

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF JALAL SHAH 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN 

MANSOOR AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD SHAFI 

TALIB FAIZ 

NEELAM TAHREEM (Selected
Against Women Quota)

FARHA RAHIM (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SOBIA EJAZ (Selected Against
Women Quota)

MAHROSH ALTAF (Selected
Against Women Quota)

NAZIR AHMAD

NAIK KHAN

SARFRAZ KHAN

ZAFAR IQBAL JATOI

ABDUL HAMID

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD SHAH

NASEER AHMAD

ABDUL RAZAQ

ABDUL MAJEED

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

KAREEM BAKHSH

RAHIM BAKHSH

EJAZ AHMED

ALTAF NAZEER KHOSA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

45301031

45305743

45308414

45300438

45305986

45300052

45308501

45303612

45305257

45302190

45305326

45310497

45209844

45302105

LAYYAH

LAYYAH

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (DERA GHAZI KHAN)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

15 Case #  53H2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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45 ATEEQ UR REHMAN (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)
WAHID BAKHSH

15 45300440 M. GARH RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (DERA GHAZI KHAN)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

15 Case #  53H2020

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

KALEEM ULLAH KALEEM 

MUHAMMAD JAMSHED IQBAL 

SAMI ULLAH 

ANWAR IQBAL 

SYED MUHAMMAD AJMAL 

MUHAMMAD UMER ASGHER 

MUHAMMAD AHSAN AWAISI 

MUHAMMAD ILYAS GUL 

MUHAMMAD QASIM 

MALIK KALEEM GHAFOOR 

BADAR JAHANGEER 

ABDUL AZIZ

GHULAM ALI

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

M JAVEED IQBAL

SYED MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD LAIQ ASGHER

GHULAM YASEEN KHAN

IHSON ULLAH

GHULAM MUJTABA

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

45306094

45300382

45302123

45301388

45307019

45303464

45303492

45300112

45306379

45303263

45304832

D.G. KHAN

LAYYAH

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

LAYYAH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (DERA GHAZI KHAN)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

15 Case #  53H2020

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

RAUF AHMED 

MUHAMMAD YASIR 

MUHAMMAD TALHA 

ZESHAN MAJEED 

HAMID HAMEED 

MUHAMMAD HANZALA KABIR 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN 

HAMMAD TAHIR 

ZAHID ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD HAMZA 

ZEESHAN RIAZ 

MUHAMMAD AJWAD RAHIM 

ALLAH WASAYA

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD HASHIM

MAJEED AHMAD

ABDUL HAMEED BHUTTA

KABIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD AFZAL TAHIR

MANZOOR AHMAD

ZAMIR HUSSAIN

RIAZ AHMAD

ABDUL RAHIM

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

45300210

45302670

45303437

45300827

45300085

45307458

45304212

45310008

45300986

45300116

45300950

45307611

M. GARH

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (DERA GHAZI KHAN)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

15 Case #  53H2020

35

36

38

39

41

43

44

46

47

48

49

50

MUHAMMAD USMAN IFTIKHAR 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID AHTASHAM 

MUHAMMAD ADEEL 

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS JALAL SHAH
KHAGA 

MUHAMMAD NADIR 

ASMA BIBI 

AAMURZISH TOOBA 

RAHAT BATOOL 

HAKEEM ULLAH 

TAHIRA BATOOL 

MAHRUNNISA 

MUHAMMAD AKRAM 

IFTIKHAR UL ISLAM SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD MUNIR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD KHALIL

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD SHAH KHAGA

IKRAM UL DIN

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR ALI SHIRAN

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN

ALLAH BAKHSH

NAZEER AHMED

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

45306575

45300119

45301524

45302151

45307049

45305577

45308982

45307343

45300431

45306283

45306237

45303159

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

LAYYAH

M. GARH

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (DERA GHAZI KHAN)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

15 Case #  53H2020

HASEEB ANJUM 

SARFRAZ-UL-HAQ 

MUBBASHER KARIM 

NASIR JAVED 

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL 

MUHAMMAD AQIB 

MUHAMMAD ASIM 

NAWAZISH ALI 

IHSAN QADIR JATOI 

MUHAMMAD MUNTAZIR MEHDI 

RABIA BATOOL 

SAYADA SHABANA GUL 

ZAREENA BIBI 

IQRA BATOOL 

NAZIR AHMED

MUHAMAD BASHIR

KARIM BUX

JAVED IQBAL

ABDUL SATTAR

WAHID BAKSH

JAM ZAFFAR ALI

ABDUL RAHEEM

ABDUL QADIR JATOI

MALIK TAUQEER ABBAS

WALI MUHAMMAD

SAYYAD GHULAM SHABIR SHAH

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MALIK M AJMAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

45302723

45303608

45309288

45308126

45307404

45305567

45311603

45306891

45301483

45302270

45304264

45302875

45303361

45301163

RAJANPUR

LAYYAH

LAYYAH

LAYYAH

LAYYAH

M. GARH

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

LAYYAH

M. GARH

M. GARH

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (DERA GHAZI KHAN)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

15 Case #  53H2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

KHUSHBOO FATIMA 

AFAQ SALEEM 

ANAM MASAUD 

NADIA ARSHAD 

ZAR AFSHAN AIMAN 

HUMERA RAFEEQ 

MEHR UN NISA 

AKHWAND RASHID MAMOON GHILZA

IJAZ AHMAD

JAMIL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

NAZEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFEEQ

MUHAMMAD JAMAL

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

45302711

45300200

45306632

45307163

45300782

45302859

45307719

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


